
Coaches:

Jim Bender Chenango Forks
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Chenango Valley 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Sunset Lanes L

Dec 5, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
0-5 L

@ Susquehanna
Valley 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Sunset Lanes L

Dec 6, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Owego
Apalachin 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Owego Bowl L

Dec 13, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-5 L

Norwich 3:40 PM 6:00
PM Sunset Lanes L

Dec 14, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Windsor 3:40 PM 6:00

PM TBD L

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Chenango
Valley 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Ripic Lanes L

Jan 11, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-4 L

Susquehanna
Valley 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Sunset Lanes L

Jan 17, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season 
1-4 L

@ Norwich 3:40 PM 6:00
PM

East Main Lanes
Sidney L

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Windsor 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Sunset Lanes L

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Owego
Apalachin 3:40 PM 6:00

PM Sunset Lanes L
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